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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron OA F 18 Grauholz

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Schiitze
Tireur

Wiedmer Ulrich
Schenk Martin
Durig Hanspeter
Zehnder Stefan
Burri Fritz

Berger Willi

Anliker Andreas
Jaun Kaspar
Butikofer Thomas
Germann Ueli
Jaun Michael
Schenk Marcel
Schweizer Eduard
Roth Urs

Messer Urs

Burri Marcel

Durig Hans

Thuler Fritz
Schuhmacher Markus
Wyssbrod Kurt
Zimmerli Roman
Kdnig Sven

Timm David
Butikofer Jan
Salzmann Rudolf
Baumgartner Franz
Berger Andre
Portner Yves
Bichsel Gerhard
Rashid Qjin
Baumgartner Dominik
Hugi Sven

Prudon Sven
Hubacher Andre
Hilpertshauser Tobias
Wegmdiller Philippe
Hufschmid Marco
Bettschen Sven
Bachofner Robin
Zbinden Marcel
Gerber Olivier
Rieder Heinz
Muster Mathias
Réthlisberger Bruno
Zbinden Lukas
Wabhlen Sederic
Schénmann Kevin
Bur Severin

Léchot Antoine
Botschi Heinz
Javet Daniel-Heinz
Campana Marc
Balsiger Marcel
Botteron Jérbme
Romer Raphel
Messerli René
Probst Walter
Butikofer Ursula

Né en

1957
1966
1967
1972
1948
1951
1959
1959
1963
1986
1990
1997
1946
1956
1960
1974
1939
1949
1967
1964
1974
1984
1995
1996
1947
1960
1966
1993
1945
1996
2002
2001
1999
1957
1966
1982
1995
1997
1997
1998
1919
1969
1979
1980
1995
1996
1997
2002
1998
1954
1958
1960
1990
1996
1997
1949
1955
1955
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2018 BE 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron OA F 18 Grauholz

Schiitze
Tireur

Kunz Heinz

Koch Dominik
Meier Michel
Stettler Christian
Hauselmann Gottfried
Butikofer Jorg
Rickli Chiara
Pyfer Pascal
Blaser Kevin
Kolic Anes
Tedeschi Sandro
Werthmiller Max
Suter Andrea
Streule Marco
Dummermuth Océane
Vogelsanger Walter
Pfister Andreas
Hegner Daniel
Egger Nadja
Kunz Gregory
Pritz Jan

Portner Erhard
Junker Reto
Thoma Delia
Ehrbar Julian
Bitikofer Markus
Rufer Jakob
Grossenbacher Hans
Leclerc Geraldine
Zbinden Celine
Signer Philip
Wasmer Claudia
Hofer Yannick
Renggli Severin
Blum Markus
Frey Tim

Zbinden Sara
Krauchi Jasmin
Zircher Jan
Aeberhard René
Widmer Peter
Firer Tzian
Rufer Jorg
Messmer Tobias
Hilti Silvan

Mdller Werner

Né en Mention
1961 S AK 57
1989 E AK 90
1986 E AK 90
1988 E AK 90
1942 SV KA AK Kar
1966 S 57
2003 U17 AK 90
1998 U221 AK 90
1998 U21 AK 90
1989 E 90
1992 E 90
1994 E 90
1997 E 90
1997 E 90
1999 U21 90
1962 S Kar
1991 E 90
1998 U21 90
1985 E 90
2003 U17 90
2002 U17 90
1959 S 57
1984 E 90
1999 U221 90
1998 U21 90
1965 S 57
1988 E 90
1960 S 57
1994 E 90
2003 U17 90
1988 E 90
1959 S 90
1992 E 90
1998 U21 90
1958 V 57
1997 E 90
2002 U17 57
1993 E 90
1998 U21 90
1965 S 90
1980 E 90
1995 E 90
1937 SV 90
1984 E 90
1991 E 90
2003 U17 90
E 90

Messmer Samuel Benjamin 1990
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Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société
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